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ISU Extension to Agriculture 
and Natural Resources 

Pest Management and the Environment Paul Brown, Interim Coordinator (pwbrown@iastate.edu), 515-294-7801  
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/PME/ Betsy Buffington (bbuffing@iastate.edu), 515-294-7293 
109 Insectary Building Kristine Schaefer (schaefer@iastate.edu), 515-294-4286 
Phone: 515-294-1101;  Fax: 515-294-8027 Mark Shour (mshour@iastate.edu), 515-294-5963 
 Kathy Wilson (kmwilson@iastate.edu), 515-294-1101 

Small Farm Sustainability    Andrew Larson, Extension Program Specialist (allarso1@iastate.edu) 
166E Heady Hall 
Phone: 515-294-5875 

Value-Added Agriculture Ray Hansen, Interim Director (hansenr@iastate.edu), 294-3890  
http://www.extension.iastate.ed/valueaddedag Reg Clause (rclause@iastate.edu), 165 Heady, 515-294-6601 
1111 NSRIC Malinda Geisler (malindag@iastate.edu), 515-294-4015 
Phone: 515-294-0588;  Fax: 515-294-9496 Connie Hardy (chardy@iastate.edu) 515-294-8519 
 Christa Hartsook (hartc@iastate.edu), 515-294-4430 
 Marsha Laux (mlaux@iastate.edu), 515-294-5281 
 Linda Naeve (lnaeve@iastate.edu), 515-294-8946 
 Madeline Schultz (schultz@iastate.edu), 515-294-0588 
 Margaret Smith (mrgsmith@iastate.edu), 2104 Agronomy, 515-294-0887 
 Craig Tordsen (ctordsen@iastate.edu) 515-294-0588 

Centers, Programs and Special Projects 

Seed Science Center Manjit K. Misra, Director (mkmisra@iastate.edu)  
http://www.ag.iastate.edu/centers/seeds/  
125 Seed Science Center   
Phone: 515-294-6821;  Fax: 515-294-2014  

Midwest Grape and Wine Industry Institute Murli Dharmadhikari, Director (murli@iastate.edu), 515-294-7211  
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/wine Paul Domoto (domoto@iastate.edu), 235 Hort, 515-294-0035 
2312 Food Sciences Building Sebastian Donner (donner@iastate.edu), 515-294-1555 
Fax: 515-294-4362 Pandora Lamar (pandora@iastate.edu), 515-294-3011 
 Craig Tordsen (ctordsen@iastate.edu), 1111 NSRIC, 515-294-0588 
 Mike White (mlwhite@iastate.edu), 515-961-6237 

Leopold Center for Sustainable Agriculture Jerry DeWitt, Director (jdewitt@iastate.edu), 515-294-7836  
http://www.leopold.iastate.edu/ Rich Pirog, Assoc. Director (rspirog@iastate.edu), 515-294-1854 
209 Curtiss Hall 
Phone: 515-294-3711;  Fax: 515-294-9696 

Iowa Pork Industry Center John Mabry, Director (jmabry@iastate.edu)  
http://www.ipic.iastate.edu/ James McKean, Assoc. Director (x2mckean@iastate.edu), 515-294-6301 
109 Kildee Hall Sherry Hoyer (shoyer@iastate.edu), 515-294-4496 
Phone: 515-294-4103;  Fax: 515-294-5698 Colin Johnson (colinj@iastate.edu), 515-294-2340 

A complete listing of Centers, Institutes and Programs in the College of Agriculture and Life Sciences can be found at: 
http://www.ag.iastate.edu/centers.php 


